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RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls 11-12  100m Dash
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYAnna Burdick 1213.90 FNWI   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJessica Lane 1214.05 FNWI   ---

3 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATGabrielle Marzullo 1214.23 FNWI   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCBrooke Lobban 1114.32 FNWI   ---

5 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODAshlyn Weiderman 1214.40 FNWI   ---

6 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODVictoria Dolt 1214.54 FNWI   ---

7 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 1214.68 FNWI   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSElizabeth Sadorf 1214.70 FNWI   ---

9 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST CAT SIEN-HORSSamantha Cole 1114.75 FNWI   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSRemy Barrett 1214.77 FNWI   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulia Newlin 1214.85 FNWI   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATMakayla McCarrick 1214.93 FNWI   ---

13 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMichaela Kowalski 1115.06 FNWI   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATPaige Smith 1215.22 FNWI   ---

15 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSHaley Lewinski 1115.55 FNWI   ---

16* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTKaylee Chesla 1115.59 FNWI   ---

16* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYColette Owens 1115.59 FNWI   ---

18 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 1115.69 FNWI   ---

19* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneGWYNEDD MERCYTien Barrett 1115.70 FNWI   ---

19* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYKiera Martin 1115.70 FNWI   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCEmily Feilke 1115.72 FNWI   ---

22 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 1215.73 FNWI   ---

23* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmily Fisher 1215.91 FNWI   ---

23* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATKaylee Weber 1115.91 FNWI   ---

25 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 1115.92 FNWI   ---

26 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCJulianna Fayette 1215.94 FNWI   ---

27 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTCasey Balkir 1115.99 FNWI   ---

28 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATMegan Hayes 1216.16 FNWI   ---

29* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlly Schiesser 1116.40 FNWI   ---

29* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 1116.40 FNWI   ---

Girls 11-12  200m Dash
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYAnna Burdick 1229.10 FNWI   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODJessica Lane 1229.45 FNWI   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCBrooke Lobban 1129.67 FNWI   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODAshlyn Weiderman 1229.96 FNWI   ---

5 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSElizabeth Sadorf 1231.37 FNWI   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATGabrielle Marzullo 1231.39 FNWI   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYTien Barrett 1131.48 FNWI   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSHaley Lewinski 1131.51 FNWI   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSRemy Barrett 1231.65 FNWI   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmily Kulak 1232.01 FNWI   ---

11 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYMaddie Listman 1132.29 FNWI   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMeghan Dennin 1232.36 FNWI   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCJulianna Fayette 1232.43 FNWI   ---

14* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMichaela Kowalski 1132.47 FNWI   ---

14* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATMakayla McCarrick 1232.47 FNWI   ---

16 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSKarly Boles 1132.68 FNWI   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 1132.74 FNWI   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEmily Fisher 1233.11 FNWI   ---
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19 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYColette Owens 1133.26 FNWI   ---

20 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATPaige Smith 1233.62 FNWI   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTKaylee Chesla 1133.82 FNWI   ---

22 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCAva Liebsh 1233.89 FNWI   ---

23 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYKiera Martin 1133.90 FNWI   ---

24 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTMegan Schmidt 1133.95 FNWI   ---

25 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATKaylee Weber 1134.02 FNWI   ---

26 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSSamantha Cole 1134.31 FNWI   ---

27 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATMegan Hayes 1234.39 FNWI   ---

28 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSStella Lee 1234.67 FNWI   ---

29 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCNora Sweeney 1234.68 FNWI   ---

30 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 1134.70 FNWI   ---

Girls 11-12  400m Dash
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 121:09.11 F   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJessica Lane 121:10.68 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 111:12.98 F   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMichaela Kowalski 111:15.29 F   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKarly Boles 111:15.90 F   ---

6 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 111:16.46 F   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSEmily Kulak 121:16.49 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATAlexandra Long 121:16.54 F   ---

9 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 111:17.30 F   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCJulianna Fayette 121:17.84 F   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 111:18.28 F   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODVictoria Dolt 121:18.31 F   ---

13 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSCiara Peyton 121:19.24 F   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYMaddie Listman 111:19.42 F   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTMegan Schmidt 111:20.67 F   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSStella Lee 121:20.98 F   ---

17 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTMavis Brookerson 121:21.72 F   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSLilly DiCola 111:22.77 F   ---

19 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 121:22.84 F   ---

20 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlly Schiesser 111:22.92 F   ---

21 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmily Fisher 121:23.53 F   ---

22 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMeghan Dennin 121:24.32 F   ---

23 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCBrianna DiCriscio 121:25.45 F   ---

24 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTKaylee Chesla 111:26.15 F   ---

25 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAJulia Lettieri 111:27.80 F   ---

26 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYJessie Staas 111:30.11 F   ---

27 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Hartranft 111:37.45 F   ---

Girls 11-12  800m Run
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 122:36.83 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 112:43.57 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCBrooke Lobban 112:44.35 F   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 112:47.13 F   ---

5 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 112:52.05 F   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSLilly DiCola 112:52.40 F   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODVictoria Dolt 122:53.28 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODTeresa Johnston 122:57.73 F   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYBrynne Metz 122:59.80 F   ---
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10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSEmily Kulak 123:00.38 F   ---

11 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATAlexandra Long 123:05.59 F   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTMegan Schmidt 113:09.02 F   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTMavis Brookerson 123:16.37 F   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 123:17.98 F   ---

15 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrenna Kaminski 113:29.77 F   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Hartranft 113:32.86 F   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAbigail Gilwa 113:33.04 F   ---

18 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Speranza 114:15.72 F   ---

Girls 11-12  1600m Run
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 125:44.77 F   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 115:59.41 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 116:03.62 F   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSLilly DiCola 116:03.81 F   ---

5 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 116:11.81 F   ---

6 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSCiara Peyton 126:24.80 F   ---

7 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCAva Liebsh 126:46.11 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYBrynne Metz 126:46.37 F   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUADanielle Cemprola 117:02.13 F   ---

10 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSStella Lee 127:15.46 F   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATAbigail Gilwa 117:47.67 F   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 128:33.37 F   ---

Girls 11-12   High Jump
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulia Newlin 124-06.00 F1.37m   ---

2 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElizabeth Sadorf 124-02.00 F1.27m   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMeghan Dennin 123-11.00 F1.19m   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYBrynne Metz 123-06.00 F1.06m   ---

5* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATAlexandra Long 123-02.00 F.96m   ---

5* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODVictoria Dolt 123-02.00 F.96m   ---

Girls 11-12   Long Jump
1* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulia Newlin 1213-11.00 F4.24m   ---

1* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElizabeth Sadorf 1213-11.00 F4.24m   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSHaley Lewinski 1113-04.00 F4.06m   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSRemy Barrett 1212-06.50 F3.82m   ---

5 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTKaylee Chesla 1111-09.25 F3.58m   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMeghan Dennin 1211-08.00 F3.55m   ---

7* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmily Fisher 1211-05.00 F3.48m   ---

7* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 1211-05.00 F3.48m   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 1111-00.00 F3.35m   ---

10 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCEmily Feilke 1110-10.00 F3.30m   ---

11 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYKiera Martin 1110-09.50 F3.28m   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 1110-08.00 F3.25m   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYAlexandra Staas 1110-04.00 F3.15m   ---

14 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATKaylee Weber 1110-00.50 F3.06m   ---

15 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMichaela Kowalski 119-10.75 F3.01m   ---

16* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATGabrielle Marzullo 129-04.00 F2.84m   ---

16* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAleah Lazar 119-04.00 F2.84m   ---

18 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Speranza 119-03.00 F2.81m   ---

19 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTMavis Brookerson 129-02.00 F2.79m   ---

20 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSLilly DiCola 118-10.00 F2.69m   ---
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21 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSofia Vargas 118-08.00 F2.64m   ---

22 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAva McCabe 118-07.00 F2.61m   ---

23 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJoelle Kernosh 118-06.00 F2.59m   ---

24 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODAlyson Vogt 118-05.00 F2.56m   ---

25 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Hartranft 118-04.00 F2.54m   ---

26 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCBrianna DiCriscio 128-02.50 F2.50m   ---

27 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlly Schiesser 118-02.00 F2.48m   ---

28 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYColette Owens 118-01.00 F2.46m   ---

29 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYMaddie Listman 117-10.00 F2.38m   ---

30 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAJulia Lettieri 117-08.00 F2.33m   ---

Girls 11-12   Shot Put
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSElizabeth Sadorf 1223-06.00 F7.16m   ---

2 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODAlyson Vogt 1121-09.75 F6.64m   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMeghan Dennin 1221-07.00 F6.57m   ---

4 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTCasey Balkir 1120-04.00 F6.19m   ---

5 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCBrianna DiCriscio 1220-03.00 F6.17m   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 1118-04.75 F5.60m   ---

7* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCMolly Kimble 1217-10.50 F5.44m   ---

7* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlly Schiesser 1117-10.50 F5.44m   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCNora Sweeney 1217-04.50 F5.29m   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTMavis Brookerson 1217-04.00 F5.28m   ---

11 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Hartranft 1117-03.50 F5.27m   ---

12 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTCaroline Moritz 1217-03.00 F5.25m   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKarly Boles 1117-00.00 F5.18m   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKaylee Weber 1116-07.00 F5.05m   ---

15 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYTien Barrett 1114-07.00 F4.44m   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMichaela Kowalski 1114-01.50 F4.30m   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODJoelle Kernosh 1113-01.00 F3.98m   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATSofia Vargas 1112-10.00 F3.91m   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Speranza 1112-08.75 F3.88m   ---

20 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 117-00.00 F2.13m   ---


